

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7531 OF 2014

Ideal Cellular Limited And AnrPetitioner
V/S
Maharashtra State Electricity DistributionRespondent
Company Limited, Through Managing Director
And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 6292 OF 2014

Idea Cellular Limited And AnrPetitioner
V/S
Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co.Respondent
Ltd, Through Managing Director And Anr

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 9875 OF 2013

Idea Cellular Limited And AnrPetitioner
V/S
Maharashtra State Electricity DistributionRespondent
Company Limited, Through Managing Director
And Ors

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 11419 OF 2014

Vodafone India LimitedPetitioner
V/S
Maharashtra State Electricity DistributionRespondent
Company Limited And Ors.

